
Dahod - Ratlam MEMU Special/09357 - MEMU - WR 
DHD/Dahod to RTM/Ratlam Junction 

2h 45m - 114 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHD Dahod 22:20 0 1 0 71 312 WR
2 BIO Bordi 22:29 22:30 1m 0 1 11 68 290 WR
3 ANAS Anas 22:37 22:38 1m 0 1 19 73 289 WR
4 MGN Meghnagar 22:50 22:52 2m 1 1 33 61 319 WR
5 THDR Thandla Road 23:00 23:01 1m 0 1 41 60 319 WR
6 BJG Bajrang Garh 23:08 23:09 1m 0 1 48 51 341 WR
7 PCN Panch Piplia 23:17 23:18 1m 0 1 55 52 370 WR
8 AGR Amargarh 23:29 23:30 1m 0 1 65 50 411 WR
9 BMI Bamnia 23:35 23:36 1m 2 1 69 45 395 WR
10 BOG Bhairongarh 23:44 23:45 1m 1 1 75 102 373 WR
11 RTI Raoti 23:52 23:53 1m 0 1 87 61 409 WR
12 BILD Bildi 00:00 00:01 1m 2 94 67 WR
13 MRN Morwani 00:09 00:10 1m 0 2 103 12 WR
14 RTM Ratlam Junction 01:05 0 2 114 - 494 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (21:47)

May 21 2024 (21:47)

1

1


